8 I 7 I 6 I E] 2 I 1
INCH |[80A109-01 ITEM | @TY. DESCRIPTION
1 I | B0E107-00  CHANGE-OVER BOARD ASSEMBLY
2 | 1 | 80E109-01 CHANGE OVER BOARD MOUNT ASS'Y
3 | 1 | soE146-00 NUETRAL JUMPER BAR
+ 4 | 1 | Ss0El22-00  CABLE GROUP - BOARD TO CB
s | 2 ACLJIC LOCK KIT
6 | 13 13109 BOLT 3/8-16x1-1/2" Lg
7 | o6 33008 3/8° FLAT WASHER
8 | 13 33622 LOCK WASHER 3/8”
9 | 13 36306 3/8-16 NUT
_ 10 | 3 | 0170591 1/4-20 SS PANHEAD SCREW
B | u | u 33004 1/4" FLATWASHER
2 | 7 37018 1/4-20 NYLOK NUT
13 |56FT| As990 WEATHERSTRIP
14 | 4 13005 BOLT 1/4-20x1" Lg
+

TOP VIEW
ADHERE TO DOOR
(SY 2 A ATVIZVI AN
AL/ U/ \BAIAL/
ACVATYI2N
\SA3SAZ/
—1 — = S= =t
! o frt ' TLTI::lTLi::j:i:E#&::Z +|
0T I SN\ N e

—r e RN |

| || — 21|

. R i A s T

I | ===

(. - Il o ! | iLJEEEEE: ]

[ | [ T | | o Sy .
| A I

I

[ I ﬂ:ﬂ ::::::::::::::h

5 1

LI L__ 1

<3 o
q K] Lge_j[g + *F
q p

ALTORFER POWER SYSTEMS

n
Qo
N
2X|gk ALTORFER 6315 W. FAUBER RD. PHONE (309) 697-1234
N BARTONVILLE, IL 61607 FAX (309) 282-7546
g THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION OF ALTORFER, INC. WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION
s OF ALTORFER, INC, ANY COPYING OR OTHER USE EXCEPT THAT FOR WHICH IT WAS INTENDED IS PROHIBITED
2
S| 4 [aL omenstons v vcees |1 PROJECT REFERENCE
a | = [UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED DF\80A APSS800
o
LEFT SIDE VIEW RIGHT SIDE VIEW 2 | = |TOLERANCES'| THIRD  |SCALE/SHEET SIZE _ |DRAWN BY QUOTE NUMBER
§ (g | XX + 0100 | ANGLE
x | Z [XXX * 0060|PROJECTION 1=10/C D. RICHARDSON
XXX £ 0005
: S [*xxX SHEET DATE WORK ORDER NUMBER
= | |ANGULAR £ 10 @ = 1 0F 1 3/11/05
Q TITLE DRAWING NUMBER
o= E APS800 CHANGE OVER BOARD GROUP 80A109-01

8 | 7 | 6 | E] FAN 4 | 3 | 2 | 1




